
!(

!(

!(

!(

")

")

!(

!(

!(

k!
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

k!!(

!(

!(

k! !(

k!

!(

!(

!(

!(

")

!(

k!

!(

!(

k!

!!

k!
!(

!(

")

!(
³± ÖÖ

Ö
Ö Ö

ÖÖ
Ö

L T

!(

!(

!!

!(

")

")

!(

!(

!!

!!

!!

!(

!(
!(

")

")

!(

")

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

")

!( ")

")

!(

!(

!!

k!

!(

HO
WA

RD
HIL

L R
D

AINES RD

STAGE
RD

OLD NORTHLAKE RD
CRANDALL RD

SUNSET
LAKE RD

EA
ST

RD

YO
UN

G
RD

PLEASANT

VALLEY RD

EA
ST

 R
D

CA
RT

ER
 ST

CA
RT

ER
 ST

TE
MP

LE
RD

EA
ST

 R
D

MONEY
HOLE RD

TEMPLE RD

PA
RK

HI
LL

 R
D

CO

ATES

HIL
L RD

N CROSS RD

HE
RR

ICK
RD

EA
ST

 R
D

COLD
SPRING RD

STAGERD

N LAKE RD

MILL POND RD

ST
ON

Y
PO

IN
T R

D

N L
AK

E R
D

RO
OT

PO
ND

 RD

MILLPOND RD

FR
AZ

IE R
HI

LL
RD

HO
WA

RD
HIL

L R
D

GOODRICH
CROSS RD

CA
RT

ER
 ST

LE
DG

E R
D

HO
WA

RD
HIL

L R
D

N LAKE RD

FRAZIER
HILL RD

EA
ST

 RD

EA
ST

 RD

MONEY

HOLE RD

PA
RK

HI
LL

 R
D

ST
AG

E R
D

ROUTE
144

ROUTE

144

ST
AG

E
RD

ST
AG

E
RD

ST
AG

E
RD

ST
AG

E
R D

SUNSET
LAKE RD

LAKE RD

LAKE RD
LAKE RD

LA
KE

RD

SU
NS

ET
LA

KE
 R

D

LA
KE

RD

HULETT

HILL
RD

RO
UT

E
14

4

ST
AG

E R
D

ST
AG

E R
D

LAKE RD

ROUTE144

SU
NS

ET
 LA

KE
 RD

LAKE RD

ROUTE
144

CASTLETONWEST HAVEN

FAIR HAVEN

ORWELL

BENSON

Benson

Benson
Landing

Stacy
Crossroads

25

7

29

25

1

3

26

17

6

6 11

28

11

8

6

18

18

18

2022

20

20

1616

23

11

27 27

32

3

17

19

7

7

23

22A

18

2

22A

8

4

2

8

22A

22A

15

15
13

2

2

7

2

17

20

21

30

6

3

24 1

3

10

14

22A

ORWELL

BENSON

CA
ST

LE
TO

N

SUDBURY

WEST HAVEN

FA
IR

 H
AV

EN

SHOREHAM

POULTNEY

0 0.5 1 Miles

¢

Class 2
Highways

Class 2 Town Highways By Surface
SURFACETYPE

Paved
Gravel
Soil or graded and drained earth
Interstate Highways
U.S. Routes
State Highways
Class 1 Town Highways
Class 2 Town Highways
Class 3 Town Highways
Class 4 Town Highways

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! Legal Trails

BENSON
RUTLAND COUNTY

Map produced by the Vermont Agency of Transportation Division of Policy, Planning and Intermodal Development - Mapping Section - October 24, 2017


